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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2019-11-24 - 9:26 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.50 911
2. VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 31.74 900
3. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 32.30 872
4. HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 30.07 862
5. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 33.78 794
6. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.41 784
7. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 35.47 752
8. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 35.13 718
9. PATIL Swapnil Sanjay 98 India 32.80 700

10. RZETELSKI Kamil 97 Szansa-Start Gdansk 32.15 671
11. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.29 623
12. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 45.55 604
13. TORRES RAMIS Vicente Xavier Spain 48.15 577
14. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 42.50 562
15. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 34.67 511
16. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 44.09 483
17. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 44.42 467
18. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 44.87 446
19. KLOS Michal 93 Start Katowice/Tychy 40.11 440
20. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 40.33 428
21. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.85 414
22. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa-Start Gdansk 38.55 362
23. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 51.19 359
24. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 39.00 339
25. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice/Tychy 39.47 316
26. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice/Tychy 55.20 297
27. REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 38.60 294
28. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 43.28 290
29. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 40.39 274
30. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 43.80 269
31. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.72 268
32. SZAJWAJ Michal 02 ICSiR Start Lublin 45.97 236
33. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.67 222
34. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice/Tychy 42.18 203
35. FLORKIEWICZ Damian 82 Start Bydgoszcz 58.91 190
36. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 51.72 187
37. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 47.57 184
38. DANIEL Michal 81 ICSiR Start Lublin 59.93 166
39. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 47.22 154

HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 57.91 154
41. ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof 78 KSI Start Szczecin 1:16.33 139
42. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 49.35 136
43. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 44.69 127

GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan 03 Start Zielona Gora 54.23 127
45. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 54.33 125
46. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 45.36 111

TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 1:31.40 111
48. JAROWICZ Piotr 85 Start Zielona Gora 51.03 101
49. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 51.70 86
50. HERBUT Marcin 94 Start Gorzow 51.05 75

LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 57.27 75
52. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:03.06 69
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 47.77 66
54. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 51.83 64

JAMROZ Adam 93 Start Poznan 53.18 64
56. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 1:09.10 40
57. WROBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 48.38 37
58. KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 ICSiR Start Lublin 56.25 35
59. WALASZEK Tomasz 07 Start Wroclaw 56.26 34
60. BILSKI Oliwier 05 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 55.54 28

BIELINSKI Dawid 03 Start Zielona Gora 1:02.38 28
62. STAWISKI Rafal 01 Start Gorzow 51.99 24
63. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 50.76 20
64. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 53.26 17
65. SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz 06 KSI Start Szczecin 59.20 11
66. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:02.35 8
67. SZEPTUCH Maciej 04 Start Katowice/Tychy 54.90 6

KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 1:03.12 6
WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 1:08.73 6

70. JEZNACH Jakub 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.45 4
SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:40.05 4

72. RECLAW Rafal 84 Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:11.87 3
73. THIEM Karol 08 Start Wroclaw 1:15.48 1
74. DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:30.39

DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 1:42.31
MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:45.62
DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 2:04.70

Grupa S2

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.72 268
2. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 1:31.40 111

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.85 414
2. ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof 78 KSI Start Szczecin 1:16.33 139
3. SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:40.05 4
4. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 2:04.70

Grupa S4

1. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:45.62

Grupa S5

1. TORRES RAMIS Vicente Xavier Spain 48.15 577
2. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice/Tychy 55.20 297
3. FLORKIEWICZ Damian 82 Start Bydgoszcz 58.91 190
4. DANIEL Michal 81 ICSiR Start Lublin 59.93 166
5. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 1:09.10 40
6. DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:30.39

Grupa S6

1. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 45.55 604
2. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 51.19 359
3. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 57.91 154
4. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:03.06 69
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

Grupa S7

1. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.29 623
2. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 42.50 562
3. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 44.09 483
4. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 44.42 467
5. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 44.87 446
6. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 51.72 187
7. GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan 03 Start Zielona Gora 54.23 127
8. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 54.33 125
9. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 57.27 75

10. BIELINSKI Dawid 03 Start Zielona Gora 1:02.38 28
11. WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 1:08.73 6
12. RECLAW Rafal 84 Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:11.87 3
13. THIEM Karol 08 Start Wroclaw 1:15.48 1
14. DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 1:42.31

Grupa S8

1. SZAJWAJ Michal 02 ICSiR Start Lublin 45.97 236
2. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 47.57 184
3. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 49.35 136
4. JAROWICZ Piotr 85 Start Zielona Gora 51.03 101
5. KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 ICSiR Start Lublin 56.25 35
6. WALASZEK Tomasz 07 Start Wroclaw 56.26 34
7. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:02.35 8

Grupa S9

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.50 911
2. VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 31.74 900
3. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 32.30 872
4. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 33.78 794
5. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 35.13 718
6. KLOS Michal 93 Start Katowice/Tychy 40.11 440
7. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 40.33 428
8. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 43.28 290
9. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 43.80 269

10. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 47.22 154
11. HERBUT Marcin 94 Start Gorzow 51.05 75
12. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 51.83 64
13. BILSKI Oliwier 05 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 55.54 28
14. SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz 06 KSI Start Szczecin 59.20 11

Grupa S10

1. HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 30.07 862
2. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.41 784
3. PATIL Swapnil Sanjay 98 India 32.80 700
4. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa-Start Gdansk 38.55 362
5. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 39.00 339
6. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice/Tychy 39.47 316
7. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 40.39 274
8. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.67 222
9. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice/Tychy 42.18 203

10. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 44.69 127
11. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 45.36 111
12. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 47.77 66
13. STAWISKI Rafal 01 Start Gorzow 51.99 24
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Grupa S10

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 53.26 17
15. JEZNACH Jakub 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 58.45 4

Grupa S11

1. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 35.47 752
2. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 51.70 86
3. JAMROZ Adam 93 Start Poznan 53.18 64
4. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 1:03.12 6

Grupa S12

1. WROBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 48.38 37
2. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 50.76 20
3. SZEPTUCH Maciej 04 Start Katowice/Tychy 54.90 6

Grupa S13

1. RZETELSKI Kamil 97 Szansa-Start Gdansk 32.15 671
2. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 34.67 511
3. REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 38.60 294

EXH HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 34.15
EXH DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 36.17
EXH JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 39.72
EXH JACOBSEN Niklas Denmark 43.79
EXH VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 48.50


